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
room, full walkout basement, paved drive, lot 83
x 262°. Priced to sell at $35,900.

MIDLAND

FOURTH STREET

P/ 320 - See this large 1V2 storey brick duplex
featuring a 2 bdrm. apt. on lower level plus a 1-
bdrm. apt. on upper level. New wiring, new
storm windows, paved drive, full basement,
large rear vyard. Many other extras. Asking
$29.900.

INCOME AND INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

MAIN STREET, PENETANG

P30 - Shoe business and sporting goods.
Excellent location - small investment plus stock -
large display area.

30,000 ISLANDS

FISHERMAN'S DELIGHT

P/ 323 - See this "2 acre island with a 4 yr. old 2
bdrm. cottage featuring large living room and
kitchen, combined with patio doors on to 30°.
sundeck. Easy terms. Asking $31,900 - open to
offers.

TINY TOWNSHIP

COUNTRY LOTS AND ACREAGE - 20 TO 100
ACRE PARCELS
From 3300. per acre. Low down payments.

COUNTRY LIVING - V2 ACRE LOT

P/ 297 - Lovely 3 bdrm. brick nestled in pines.
Large living room, modern kitchen and dining
area, 4 pc. ceramic tile bath, full basement,
cedar sundeck and planter. Asking $44,900.

R
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REAL ESTATE LIMITED

MIDLAND 526-4211

PARKVIEW APARTMENTS

676 King St.

-+ 800 sq. ft. Apartments.
+ Fridge and stove.

<+ Underground parking.
-+Locker rooms and security doors.
-+ recreation and sauna

Salesman onduty 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. Mon. to Sat.””

Private Home
For Sale

3 Bedroom family home, in excellent

condition, large lot, large patio, view
of the Bay $32,000.

Call 526-5778 after 5 p.m. -

90 PERCENT MORTGAGES ARRANGED:

PENETANG BAY - 400° WATERFRONT
P/ 221 - 3 bdrms., 2 miles from Penetang. only
£65,000.

SPORTSMAN’S PARADISE

P / 334 - 100 secluded acres abounding with small
game - over 600 mature cultured apple trees,
10,000 Norway Spruce, over 40,000 red pines, 20
acres of Hardwood, all mature trees. Beaver
pond, Concession road access. Only $76,000.
Terms.

EXECUTIVE COUNTRY HOME -1 ACRE LOT
MLS/ 116/ 76 - 7 bdrm, brick featuring 2 living
rooms, 2 recreation rooms, with fireplaces and
bar, 3 bathrooms, 2 kitchens and dining rooms,
laundry room. Many extras. Asking $84,900.

BEACH AREA

SAWLOG BAY - $44,900.

P/ 238 - Large brick bungalow, fireplace, full
basement, double garage, one block from sandy
beach.

LIVE ON THE WATERFRONT

MLS/ 53/ 76 - a 2 bdrm. home only 2 miles from
Penetang, completely renovated, includes den
and family room, 81 foot landscaped lot with
sandy beach, new septic, dock, rewired, electric
heat, asking $52,900. Owner must sell.

WATERFRONT HOME

MLS/ 52/ 76 - Well kept 3 bdrm. home on land-
scaped 106" waterfront lot in Penetang Harbour
only 2 miles from Town, sandy beach, well
protected for boat tie up, permanent dock, new
F.A.O. furnace, asking $64,900. Open to offers.

COUTNAC BEACH - $36,900

P / 332 - Beautiful country home or cottage only é
miles from Penetang in a park-like setting with
waterfront access - 3 bdrm., large living room
and kitchen, 4 pc. bath, electric heat, large
landscaped lot. Open to offers.

SILVERBIRCH BEACH

P/ 314 - Attractive building lot - 89 x 150" lot,
close to waterfront right-of-way, only $6,900 with
$2,000 down.
WATERFRONT COTTAGE IMMEDIATE
OCCUPANCY

MLS/ 96/ 76 - 3 bdrms., 2pc. bath, -kitchen,
living room, large sun porch, private 83 land-
scaped waterfront lot, sandy beach, boat house,
marine railway, docks, furnished, 7 miles from
Town. Asking $44,900.

PENETANG - for rent - commercial property -
for rent 10 x 16" room plus 20 x 60" basement.
$60 / month. Ask for Bernard MailloUx.

TAY TOWNSHIP

PRIVATE COUNTRY SETTING -
FROM TOWN

MLS/ 110/ 76 - 3 bdrm. brick home on land-
scaped 1.2 acre lot, full basement with large
family room with bar, 2 pc. and 4 pc. bath, 2
fireplaces, utility room, garage, low taxes and
heating costs - asking £53,900.

2 MILES

PORT McNICOLL

MLS5/ 113/ 76 - neat 4 bdrm. home with large
family kitchen, new furnace, remodelled inside
and out, only $2,500 down. Asking $28,500.

Large 3 bedroom modular home in
Bramhill Park. Open for inspection
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